

17 MACT 351/23
SHABUDDIN OTHERS Vs. SUNIL RAIDAS

07.10.2023

Present: Sh. Amit Chawla, Ld. Counsel for petitioner.

Time sought by Ld Counsel for petitioner.

Now to come up on 07.12.2023.

On request, date is changed to **04.12.2023**.

(Mayuri Singh)

P.O. MACT (East)/Delhi
07/10/2023