

MACP No.351/23
Shabuddin & Ors. Vs. Sunil Raidas

07.01.2025

One of the regular stenographers is on leave and another is
on short leave today.

File taken up today as 06.01.2025 was declared holiday.

Present : Sh. Kumar Shivam, Ld. Counsel for petitioners with all
petitioners.

Fresh vakalatnama on behalf of the petitioners filed. Time
sought for inspection of case file and compliance of previous directions,
if any.

Put up for compliance on **04.02.2025**.

(Mayuri Singh)
PO MACT (East)/KKD
Delhi/07.01.2025